Route 62 Bedford VA Hospital - Alewife Station
Route 76 Lincoln Lab - Alewife Statlon

=

s SNOW ROUTE

During snow storms or when slippery road conditions are present,

this route may be diverted to an alternate route described below.
To view service updates or request T-Alerts sent via email or text
message, visit www.mbta.com.

Route 62: Omits Service Road & Park Avenue. Use Stops on

Pleasant Street, Arlington or Massachusetts Avenue.

Route 76: Buses will be omitting the Route 2 Service Road.

Connections can be made on Massachusetts Ave

Bedford
V.A. Hospital

Hanscom ’Q’
h?lvll.All'l WSl 350)
erminal
.‘ /@D
o 5
D 8% e X /
* &

-3~
Lexington Lexpress Bus

LEXINGTON

5 %,
L2 \
e ) Local service to .
. e www.lexingtonma.gov/ P T,
i o humanservices/lexpress.cfm I3 9|
o WINCHESTER 5 9
g
& 2 g
& 3
§\ ¥ 2 RS
®
GERN o
¢ S
S & CWrm‘;he\gfrf
Scottish Rite Masonic o 4, Country Clul
A ALDE 2

(LEX]

) Museum & Library.
RA: W\
\ V1
B
3
%

Arlington

Heights <

Exit 29

03 5 Express toffrom
Alewife Station

via Rt. 2

Trapelo RS

exington-Waltham /%
890-0093 www.128bc.org, Metropolitan 5 _Beim
Parkway Dr. / mcoumry i
AN
S = S
S o
Woods Cambridge N BE LMONT
Reservoir '
ALE | NG
% WALTHAM N R o,
& Exit 27 & \
k \Gmhoun or. s \
g West St. K < \

27

Effective March 15, 2020
62 Bedford VA Hospital-Alewife Station
76 Lincoln Lab-Alewife Sta.

Serving
e Bedford Center
e Hanscom Civil Air Terminal
e Lexington Center
e Arlington Heights
e Five Forks
e Lexington Battle Green
® Red Line

Massachusetts Bay
% Transportation Authorlty Massachusetts Department of T

Informatlon 617-222-3200 ¢ 1-800-392-6100

(TTY) 617-222-5146 * www.mbta.com



62 & 76 Weekday 62 & 76 Saturday
Inbound Outbound Inbound Outbound
Leave Leave Arrive Lv/Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive Leave Arrive Arrive Arrive
VA Lincoln Civil Air Lexington Alewife Alewife  Lexington Civil Air Lincoln VA VA Civil Air  Lexington  Alewife | Alewife Lexington  Civil Air VA
Hospital Lab Terminal Center Station Station Center Terminal Lab Hospital Hospital Terminal ~ Center Station | Station Center Terminal  Hospital

76 ... 6:00A 6:07A 6:22A 6:37A 62 b 5:47A 6:03A ... . 8:00A 8:19A 8:37A 8:52A | 7:00A 7:16A 7:29A 7:48A
62 b6:24A ... ... 6:38 6:56 76 6:05 6:20 ... 6:34A ... 9:10 9:29 9:47 10:02 8:00 8:18 8:31 8:52
62 ... 6:50 7:13 62 6:10 6:29 ... L. 6:45A | 10:20 10:39 10:57 11:12 9:10 9:28 9:41 10:02
76 ... 6:40 6:47 7:03 7:25 76 6:20 6:35 ... 6:49 ... 11:30 11:49 12:07P 12:26P | 10:20 10:40 10:54 11:17
62 6:52 ... ... 7:11 7:36 62 6:40 6:59 ... .. 7:15 11:30  11:50  12:04P 12:27P
76 ... 7:00 7:08 7:26 7:48 76 7:00 715 ... 729 ... 12:40P 12:59P 1:16P 1:34P
62 ... 7:30 7:58 62 7:10 729 L. L 7:48 1:50 2:09 2:26 2:44 |12:40P 1:00P 1:14P 1:36P .
62 720 ... ... 7:39 8:04 76 7:30 745 .. 759 ... 3:00 3:19 3:36 3:53 | 1:50  2:07 2:21 2:44 No service
62 o e 7:50 8:18 62 7:45 806 ... .. 8:25 4:00  4:19 4:35 4:54 | 3:00 3:19 3:33 3:56
76 ... 735 743 8:01 230 | ECHRS 00ROl RS G oo 500 519 534 550 | 400 418 430 452 | on Sunday
62 7:55 .. 8:14 839 | 62 815 &3y . . 855 | 6:00 6:17 6:32  6:47 | 500 5:18 530  5:52
ZS - 8:05 813 2521 gf?g ég g;gg g;;‘g ----- 00, oa, | 700 7Tz 71 747 | @00 E18 630 650
76 ..  8M 849 9:05 920 | 76 930 946 . 1000 .. 8:00 818  &31 847 | 7:00 718 730  7:50
62 905 ... ... 9:23 9:42 62 9:55 10:14 ... L 10:32 .
76 . 911 918 033 048 76 10:30 10146 ... 11:00 .. b-To/from Bedford Center. Does NOT serve VA Hospital.
62 945 .. .. 10:04 10:24 62 10:55 1144 ... .. 11:32 ¢ - To Lexington Center
76 ... 10:11 10:18 10:33 10:48 76 11:30 11:46 ... 12:00N ... f - Operates between Five Forks and Alewife Station and does
62 1045 ... ... 11:05 11:25 62 11:55 12:14P ... ... 12:32P NOT serve Lincoln Lab or Hanscom Civil Air Terminal.
76 ... 11:11 11:18 11:33 11:48

R : : 76 12:30P 12:46P 1:00P 1:10P ... .
62 1145 12:05P  12:25P 62 12:55 s 1:a3p | NOTE: No Saturday service on Bedford Street
76 ... 12:11P 12:18P  12:33P 12:47P | 76 1:30 1:46 2:00 2:10 ... between Lexington Center and Hartwell Avenue.
62 12:45P ... ... 1:05 1:25 62 1:55 2:15 ... 2:36 . . . .
76 ... 118 ... 1:32 1:47 | 76 2:30  2:47  3:06 318 .. All Saturday service operates via Arlington Heights.
62 1:45 ... ... 2:05 2:25 62 3:00 325 e e 3:48 All buses are accessible to persons with disabilities
76 ... 2:20 ... 2:35 2:53 76 3:30 3:48 4:09 4:24 ...
62 2145 ... ... 3:06 3:27 62 3:40 4:05 ... .. 4:28 .
76 ... 323 . 3:38 358 | 76 4:05 425  4:46 500 . ROUTE 76 NOTE: B
62 3:50 ... . 4:13 4:34 62 4:10 4:35 e 4:58 | For AM weekday outbound Fare Local Bus Bus+Bus Transit
76 4:33 N 4:48 5:11 76 4:35 4:54 5:12 5:24 ... : SAG .
62 4:35 ... .. 4:58 528 | 62 4:50 514 .. ... 535 | Service to Hanscom CIVIAIN CharlieCard  $1.70  $1.70  $240  $2.40
76 .. 5:05 .. 5:20 5:39 | 76 505  5:28 5:45 5:57 .. Terminal, stay on bus at CharlieTicket ~ $2.00  $2.00  $2.90  $4.90
62 5:05 . e 5:23 5:53 62 c 5:15 5:42 e e e Lincoln Lab. Inthe PMthe = Cash-on-Board $2.00  $4.00 $290  $4.90
62 e e e 5:47 6:05 | 62 525 59 .. o 6:10 | bus will serve Hanscom Student/Youth* $0.85  $0.85  $1.10  $1.10
[ 5:40 ... 5:55 6:14 76 5:37 6:00 6:14 6:2300 . .
62 555 e 6:11 6:28 | 62 547  6:10 .o .. 6:30 | then Lincoln Lab. Senior/TAP++  $0.85  $0.85  §$1.10  $1.10
- [ T, A i o is comre  rs
76 o 636 ... 647 7:01 | 62 620 &A1 .. .. 701 | Route 62 & 76 P S, ol 1 e e o e secampaniedby an st i
62 6:44 @ ... ... 7:00 7:17 76 6:45 7:05 7:19 7:28 ... B df d VA * Requires Student CharlieCard or Youth CharlieCard. Student CharlieCards are available
76 . 703 .. 714 728 | @70 70 . e edror e oot et e " 1EC5%

H H H E O = === H .mbta. h for details.
sg 7:15 735 ----- ;3; Zgg 62 b 8:05 8:23 Hospltal or ** ‘l-;ve"tdqv:i:zstsaef\?g://%/::tcr?;rslisegrd,e;av‘asilable to Medicare cardholders, seniors 65+,

..... H H . - - and persons with disabilities.
62b7:55 .. e 8:05 8:19 76 £8:35 8:53 i e e Lincoln Lab-
76 ... f8:05 ... 8:11 8:25 76 9:35 9:50 10:01 10:10 ... A| f St t Spring & Summer 2020 Ho|idays
gg b 8:40 e — 3;52 ggg ewire otation 4/20: see Weekday; 5/25: see Sunday
76 ... 10':15 10.:26 10':39 Route 76 indicated by shaded areas 7/3: see Saturday; 7/4: see Sunday



